Rhode Island Central Service Price List
Updated — February 3, 2025

A.A. WORLD SERVICE ITEMS

B02
B04
B14
B17
B15
BO3
B13
BOS
B18
BO
B-1A
B30
Mo1
M-81A
B16
B35
B06
B26
B12
B19
B08
B20
BO7
B25
B09
B70
B85
BM31
M33
mM19
mM18
M-20
M14
Mo03
Mo4
Mo05
M30
Mé61

12 & 12 Step Book

12 & 12 Step Book (gift)

12 & 12 Step Book (Lg Print)
12 & 12 Step Book (pocket)
12 & 12 Step Book (Soft)
A.A. Comes of Age

A.A. in Prison

As Bill Sees It

As Bill Sees It-Soft

75t Anniversary Ed Big Book
Big Book

Big Book — Soft

Beginners Mtg. Pack

Big Book (Abridged)- CD

Big Book (Lg Print)

Big Book (pocket)

Came to Believe

Came to Believe- Lg Print
Daily Reflections

Daily Reflections (Lg. Print)
Dr Bob & Old Timers
Experience, Strength & Hope
Living Sober

Living Sober - Lg Print

Pass it On

Our Great responsibility

A Visual History of AA
Service Manual/ 12 Concepts
12 &12 Tabletop Display

12 & 12 Window shade- Set
12 Traditions- Window Shade
12 Concepts Window Shade
12 Step - Window Shade

12 Step Parchment(13x17)
12 Tradition Parchment (13x17)
Serenity Parchment(13x17)
A.A. Meeting Sign- Round

Anonymity Display Cards

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$2.75
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$3.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.75
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.75
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$4.00
$21.00
$50.40
$30.45
$30.45
$30.45
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$7.50
$0.25

M12 Bill's Last Message $3.25

M16 Dr. Bob's Farewell Talk $3.25
M17 Bill & Bob's last message- Set $5.00
M73 Brief History Of The Big Book $2.00
Mo01 Guide to Beginner Meetings $3.00
A.A. WORLD SERVICE ITEMS (cont.)

ME36 The Group Handbook $11.55
Cso01 Concepts Checklist $0.15
MS20 Traditions Checklist $0.15
MO010 Preamble Placard (19x29) $9.10
M09 Responsibility Placard (19x29 $9.10
M02 Wallet Card-Serenity Prayer $0.15
M-21 Wallet - | AM RESPONSIBLE $0.15
M-22 Wallet Card — Anonymity $0.15
mM77 Digital Anonymity Poster $11.00
Mo08 Literature Rack $30.00

AA Grapevine Items

MSO03 Man on the Bed- Picture $4.50
BBO1 Grapevine Facsimile $4.00
MS04  Slogans (Set of 5) $6.00
BB06 Best of Bill $8.00
BBO7 Best of Bill (Lg Print) $8.00
GV01 Best Of Grapevine #1 $12.50
GV02  Best Of Grapevine #2 $12.50
GV03  Best Of Grapevine #3 $12.50
GV32  Daily Quote $15.00
GV17  Emotional Sobriety $15.00
GV-26 Emotional Sobriety I $15.00
GV28 Forming True Partnerships $12.50
GV29  Happy, Joyous & Free $12.50
GV-15 Home Group $15.00
GV31 No Matter What $15.00
GV19  In Our Own Words $12.50
GV28  Into Action $15.00
GV36 Making Amends $15.00
GV-25  Step By Step $15.00
GV13  Thank you for Sharing $12.50
GV-21  Voice of Long Term Sobriety $15.00
GV27 Young & Sober $12.50

GV-22 A Rabbit Walks into A Bar... $15.00



GV38 ..A.A. In The Military $12.50 SB1 Big Book - Spanish $12.00

GV-20  ..Beginner's Book $15.00 SB35  Big Book(pocket)- Spanish $6.00
GV30 One On One $12.50 SB12  Daily Reflections - Spanish $12.50
GV35 Our Twelve Traditi 15.00
ur Twelve Traditions 2 SB7 Living Sober - Spanish $6.25
GV33 Sober & Out $12.50
Portuguese Item
GV40 Take Me To Your Sponsor $15.00
. . PORTB- Big Book- Portuguese $9.00
GV37 Voices of Women in AA $15.00
GV-39 One Big Tent $15.00
GV45 Free On The inside $15.00 BIG BOOKS and PAMPHLETS ARE AVAILIBLE IN A
ditati VARIETY OF LANGUAGES UPON REQUEST -
GVv44 Prayer & Meditation $15.00 Prices Vary
GV14 Spiritual Awakenings $15.00
GV23 Spiritual Awakenings Il $15.00
GV46  Fun In Sobriety $15.00 Central Service Items
GVv47 Our 12 Steps $15.00 Cso4 Mass Meeting List $1.15
GVo6 Language of the Heart $18.00 cs9 A.A. Meeting in a Pocket $0.50
GV11 Language of the Heart- Soft $17.00 css A.A Meeting In A Pocket-5pk $2.00
GV18 Language of the Heart- Lg Print $19.00 cs2 Just for Today - Wallet Cards $0.15
Audio/Video Items CS5 Newcomer Packet $2.50
m83 12 &12on CD $12.00
CS6 Framed Preamble $4.50
M-91 A Brief Guide To AA- CD $3.15 .
CS7 Serenity Prayer - Framed $4.50
M-84  AA Comes Of Age- CD $12.00
Pamphlets
M-81  Big Book- CD $12.00 o
PO1 This is A.A.- Pamphlet $0.50
M-89 Bill Discusses the 12 Trad. -CD $8.00 P02 44 Frequently asked Questions $0.50
M01  Mass. Meeting List $1.15 P03 Is A.A. for You-Pamphlet $0.50
DV-12  ASL12 &12-DVD $10.00 PO4 Young People in A.A.- $0.50
DVD-11 ASL Big Book-DVD $10.00 P05 A.A. for Women $0.50
DV-05 DVD-Bill discusses the 12 Traditions $8.40 P06 3 Talks to Medical Society $0.50
DV-04  DVD-Bills Own Story $10.20 P08 12 Concepts lllustrated- $0.50
P09 Memo to An Inmate- $0.50
DV-09 DVD-Hope $10.00
P10 How It Works- Pamphlet $0.25
DV-01 DVD-Marking On The Journey $16.60
P11 Medications & Other Drugs- $0.50
M-87 Th L ies By Bill-CD 6.30
ree Legacies By &1 3 P12 Jack Alexander Article- $0.50
M-88 Voices Of Our Co- Founders- CD $6.30 P13 Do You Think You're Diff. $0.50
DV-17  AA for the Alcoholic w/SN -DVD $5.50 P14 Letter To Women Alcoholic. $0.50
M-85 Living Sober-CD $8.00 P15 Q&A on Sponsorship $0.50
M-90  Pioneers of AA- CD $18.00 P16 The A.A. Group- $0.50
M-72  History Of Service - CD $10.50 P17 A.A. Trad. - How They Developed $0.50
\ X P18 Inside A.A.- Pamphlet $0.50
TCO1 CD's- Grapevine (Assorted) $12.00
P19 G.S.R.-Pamphlet $0.50
Spanish Items
P20 Mess. to Corr. Fac. Pro $0.50

SB15 12 &12 Step Book - Spanish $10.00 P21  A.A. for the Native Amer. $0.50



P22
P23
P24
P25
P26
P27
P28
P29
P30
P31
P32
P33
P34
P35
P36
P37
P38
P39
P40
Pa1
P42
P43
P44
P45
P46
P47
P48
P49
P50
P51
P52
P53
P54
P55
P83
P84
P86
P87
P90
P91

A.A. for the Older Alcoholic
Resource for the Med.Prof.
Newcomer Asks- Pamphlet
Clergy Asks about A.A
A. A. in Correctional Fac.
A.A. in Treatment Centers
12 Traditions Flier-
P29 How A.A. Members Coop.
P30 Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life
A.A. in Your Community
A.A. & Gay/ Lesbian
Sure Beats Sitting In A Cell
Let's Be Friendly
Problems Other Than Alc.
Is A.A. For Me
Too Young
What Happened to Joe-
What Happened to Alice
Speaking at Non- A.A. meet
A Member's Eye View-
A Brief Guide to A.A.
12 Traditions lllustrated
A.A.'s Legacy of Service-
Circles of Love & Service
If You Are A Prof.
Understanding Anonymity-
Membership Survey- Pamphlet
Bridging the Gap-
A.A. & the Armed Services
Can A.A. Help Me Too? -
The A.A. Grapevine-
Co- Founders of A.A.
A.A. & Occupational Alco.
12 Steps lllustrated-
AA for the Alcoholic with SN
Many Paths to Spirituality
The “God” Word
AA for Alco/w/Mental Health Issues
Hispanic Women In AA

Experience Has Taught Us

Non-Conference Items

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

NC16
NC43

NCa4
CS113
Cs 112
Cs114
NC18
NC17
NC1
NC23

NC24
NC31
NC30
NC41
NC32
NC21
NC42
NC34
NC44
NC40
NC41
NC35
NC37
NC36
NC38
MAG10
NC-08
NC-52

Little Red Book (Hard Cover)

Little Red Book (Soft Cover)

24 Hour Book (Soft Cover)
Medallions- Painted
Medallions- Enamel
Medallion- Rule 62

24 Hr. Coin

Aluminum coins

Bronze Medallion

Bumper Sticker- Oval-Sm

Bumper Sticker Oval. LG
Bumper Sticker- Lg Round
Bumper Sticker Sm Round
Bumper Sticker- Small Slogan
Bumper Sticker-PTLK (Oval)
Anniversary Cards

B. Sticker-Colorful Slogan Med

Bumper Sticker Slogan Lg

Bumper Stickers -Slogans---Small

Key Tag- Gold/Short

Key Tag-Gold /Chain

Key Tag / Silver /Chain

Key Tags- Oval-Nickle

Key Tags- Round-(Colored )
Key Tags- Front Loader-Nickle
Magnets

Raffle Tickets

Acceptance Booklet

$13.50
$11.00

$14.00
$9.00
$14.50
$3.50

$0.60

$0.60

$2.50

$1.50

$2.50
$1.50
$0.75
$2.50
$1.00
$2.25
$3.00
$4.00
$0.25
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.50
$9.50
$2.00
$6.50
$2.00



