Rhode Island Central Service Price List				Bill's Last Message	\$3.25
Kiloue Islanu Central Service Price List				Dr. Bob's Farewell Talk	\$3.25
Updated – February 3, 2025				Bill & Bob's last message- Set	\$5.00
A.A. WORLD SERVICE ITEMS			M73	Brief History Of The Big Book	\$2.00
B02	12 & 12 Step Book	\$11.00	M01	Guide to Beginner Meetings	\$3.00
B04	12 & 12 Step Book (gift)	\$11.00	A.A. W	ORLD SERVICE ITEMS (cont.)	
B14	12 & 12 Step Book (Lg Print)	\$11.00	ME36	The Group Handbook	\$11.55
B17	12 & 12 Step Book (pocket)	\$8.00	CS01	Concepts Checklist	\$0.15
B15	12 & 12 Step Book (Soft)	\$10.00	MS20	Traditions Checklist	\$0.15
В03	A.A. Comes of Age	\$12.00	M010	Preamble Placard (19x29)	\$9.10
B13	A.A. in Prison	\$2.75	M09	Responsibility Placard (19x29	\$9.10
B05	As Bill Sees It	\$11.00	M02	Wallet Card-Serenity Prayer	\$0.15
B18	As Bill Sees It-Soft	\$11.00	M-21	Wallet - I AM RESPONSIBLE	\$0.15
В0	75 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary Ed Big Book	\$12.00	M-22	Wallet Card – Anonymity	\$0.15
B-1A	Big Book	\$12.00	M77	Digital Anonymity Poster	\$11.00
B30	Big Book – Soft	\$11.00	M08	Literature Rack	\$30.00
M01	Beginners Mtg. Pack	\$3.00		AA Grapevine Items	
M-81A	Big Book (Abridged)- CD	\$12.00	MS03	Man on the Bed- Picture	\$4.50
B16	Big Book (Lg Print)	\$12.00	BB01	Grapevine Facsimile	\$4.00
B35	Big Book (pocket)	\$6.00	MS04	Slogans (Set of 5)	\$6.00
B06	Came to Believe	\$6.50	BB06	Best of Bill	\$8.00
B26	Came to Believe- Lg Print	\$6.75			\$8.00
B12	Daily Reflections	\$12.50	BB07	Best of Bill (Lg Print)	•
B19	Daily Reflections (Lg. Print)	\$12.50	GV01	Best Of Grapevine #1	\$12.50
B08	Dr Bob & Old Timers	\$12.00	GV02	Best Of Grapevine #2	\$12.50
B20	Experience, Strength & Hope	\$6.00	GV03	Best Of Grapevine #3	\$12.50
B07	Living Sober	\$6.50	GV32	Daily Quote	\$15.00
B25	Living Sober - Lg Print	\$6.75	GV17	<b>Emotional Sobriety</b>	\$15.00
B09	Pass it On	\$12.00	GV-26	Emotional Sobriety II	\$15.00
B70	Our Great responsibility	\$12.00	GV28	Forming True Partnerships	\$12.50
B85	A Visual History of AA	\$12.00	GV29	Happy, Joyous & Free	\$12.50
BM31	Service Manual/ 12 Concepts	\$4.00	GV-15	Home Group	\$15.00
M33	12 &12 Tabletop Display	\$21.00	GV31	No Matter What	\$15.00
M19	12 & 12 Window shade- Set	\$50.40			
M18	12 Traditions- Window Shade	\$30.45	GV19	In Our Own Words	\$12.50
M-20	12 Concepts Window Shade	\$30.45	GV28	Into Action	\$15.00
M14	12 Step - Window Shade	\$30.45	GV36	Making Amends	\$15.00
M03	12 Step Parchment(13x17)	\$3.60	GV-25	Step By Step	\$15.00
M04	12 Tradition Parchment (13x17)	\$3.60	GV13	Thank you for Sharing	\$12.50
M05	Serenity Parchment(13x17)	\$3.60	GV-21	Voice of Long Term Sobriety	\$15.00
M30	A.A. Meeting Sign- Round	\$7.50	GV27	Young & Sober	\$12.50
M61	Anonymity Display Cards	\$0.25	GV-22	A Rabbit Walks into A Bar	\$15.00

GV38	A.A. In The Military	\$12.50	SB1	Big Book - Spanish	\$12.00	
GV-20	Beginner's Book	\$15.00	SB35	Big Book(pocket)- Spanish	\$6.00	
GV30	One On One	\$12.50	SB12	Daily Reflections - Spanish	\$12.50	
GV35	Our Twelve Traditions	\$15.00	SB7	Living Sober - Spanish	\$6.25	
GV33	Sober & Out	\$12.50		Portuguese Item	, -	
GV40	Take Me To Your Sponsor	\$15.00	DORTE	•	¢0.00	
GV37	Voices of Women in AA	\$15.00	PURIB-	Big Book- Portuguese	\$9.00	
GV-39	One Big Tent	\$15.00	D.	O DOOKS I DANADUU ETS ADE	A./A.II.IDI.E.IAI.A	
GV45	Free On The inside	\$15.00		BIG BOOKS and PAMPHLETS ARE AVAILIBLE IN VARIETY OF LANGUAGES UPON REQUEST – Prices Vary		
GV44	Prayer & Meditation	\$15.00				
GV14	Spiritual Awakenings	\$15.00				
GV23	Spiritual Awakenings II	\$15.00				
GV46	Fun In Sobriety	\$15.00		Central Service Items		
GV47	Our 12 Steps	\$15.00	CS04	Mass Meeting List	\$1.15	
GV06	Language of the Heart	\$18.00	CS9	A.A. Meeting in a Pocket	\$0.50	
GV11	Language of the Heart- Soft	\$17.00	CS8	A.A Meeting In A Pocket-5pk	\$2.00	
GV18	Language of the Heart- Lg Print	\$19.00	CS2	Just for Today - Wallet Cards	\$0.15	
Audio/	Video Items		CS5	Newcomer Packet	\$2.50	
M83	12 &12 on CD	\$12.00	CS6	Framed Preamble	\$4.50	
M-91	A Brief Guide To AA- CD	\$3.15	CS7	Serenity Prayer - Framed	\$4.50	
M-84	AA Comes Of Age- CD	\$12.00		Pamphlets		
M-81	Big Book- CD	\$12.00	P01	This is A.A Pamphlet	\$0.50	
M-89	Bill Discusses the 12 TradCD	\$8.00	P02	44 Frequently asked Questions	\$0.50	
M01	Mass. Meeting List	\$1.15	P03	Is A.A. for You-Pamphlet	\$0.50	
DV-12	ASL 12 &12-DVD	\$10.00	P04	Young People in A.A	\$0.50	
DVD-11	ASL Big Book-DVD	\$10.00	P05	A.A. for Women	\$0.50	
DV-05	DVD-Bill discusses the 12 Traditions	\$8.40	P06	3 Talks to Medical Society	\$0.50	
DV-04	DVD-Bills Own Story	\$10.20	P08	12 Concepts Illustrated-	\$0.50	
DV-09	DVD-Hope	\$10.00	P09	Memo to An Inmate-	\$0.50	
DV-01	DVD-Marking On The Journey	\$16.60	P10	How It Works- Pamphlet	\$0.25	
M-87	Three Legacies By Bill-CD	\$6.30	P11	Medications & Other Drugs-	\$0.50	
	,		P12	Jack Alexander Article-	\$0.50	
M-88	Voices Of Our Co- Founders- CD	\$6.30	P13	Do You Think You're Diff.	\$0.50	
DV-17	AA for the Alcoholic w/SN -DVD	\$5.50	P14	Letter To Women Alcoholic.	\$0.50	
M-85	Living Sober-CD	\$8.00		Q&A on Sponsorship	\$0.50	
M-90	Pioneers of AA- CD	\$18.00		The A.A. Group-	\$0.50	
M-72	History Of Service - CD	\$10.50		A.A. Trad How They Developed	\$0.50	
TC01	CD's- Grapevine (Assorted)	\$12.00		Inside A.A Pamphlet	\$ 0.50	
Spanish Items				G.S.RPamphlet	\$ 0.50	
SB15	12 &12 Step Book - Spanish	\$10.00		Mess. to Corr. Fac. Pro	\$0.50	
<b></b>			P21 A	A.A. for the Native Amer.	\$0.50	

P22	A.A. for the Older Alcoholic	\$0.50	NC16	Little Red Book (Hard Cover)	\$13.50
P23	Resource for the Med.Prof.	\$0.50	NC43	Little Red Book (Soft Cover)	\$11.00
P24	Newcomer Asks- Pamphlet	\$0.50			
P25	Clergy Asks about A.A	\$0.50			
P26	A. A. in Correctional Fac.	\$0.50	NC44	24 Hour Book (Soft Cover)	\$14.00
P27	A.A. in Treatment Centers	\$0.50	CS113	Medallions- Painted	\$9.00
P28	12 Traditions Flier-	\$0.25	CS 112	Medallions- Enamel	\$14.50
P29	P29 How A.A. Members Coop.	\$0.50	CS114	Medallion- Rule 62	\$3.50
P30	P30 Is There an Alcoholic in Your Life	\$0.50	NC18	24 Hr. Coin	\$0.60
P31	A.A. in Your Community	\$0.50	NC17	Aluminum coins	\$0.60
P32	A.A. & Gay/ Lesbian	\$0.50	NC1	Bronze Medallion	\$2.50
P33	Sure Beats Sitting In A Cell	\$0.50	NC23	Bumper Sticker- Oval-Sm	\$1.50
P34	Let's Be Friendly	\$0.50	NC24	Bumper Sticker Oval. LG	\$2.50
P35	Problems Other Than Alc.	\$0.50	NC31	Bumper Sticker- Lg Round	\$1.50
P36	Is A.A. For Me	\$0.50	NC30	Bumper Sticker Sm Round	\$0.75
P37	Too Young	\$0.50	NC41	Bumper Sticker- Small Slogan	\$2.50
P38	What Happened to Joe-	\$0.50	NC32	Bumper Sticker-PTLK (Oval)	\$1.00
P39	What Happened to Alice	\$0.50	NC21	Anniversary Cards	\$2.25
P40	Speaking at Non- A.A. meet	\$0.50	NC42	B. Sticker-Colorful Slogan Med	\$3.00
P41	A Member's Eye View-	\$0.50	NC34	Bumper Sticker Slogan Lg	\$4.00
P42	A Brief Guide to A.A.	\$0.50	NC44	Bumper Stickers -SlogansSmall	\$0.25
P43	12 Traditions Illustrated	\$0.50	NC40	Key Tag- Gold/Short	\$7.00
P44	A.A.'s Legacy of Service-	\$0.50	NC41	Key Tag-Gold /Chain	\$8.00
P45	Circles of Love & Service	\$0.50	NC35	Key Tag / Silver /Chain	\$8.00
P46	If You Are A Prof.	\$ 0.50	NC37	Key Tags- Oval-Nickle	\$8.00
P47	Understanding Anonymity-	\$ 0.50	NC36	Key Tags- Round-(Colored )	\$10.50
P48	Membership Survey- Pamphlet	\$ 0.50	NC38	Key Tags- Front Loader-Nickle	\$9.50
P49	Bridging the Gap-	\$ 0.50	MAG10	Magnets	\$2.00
P50	A.A. & the Armed Services	\$ 0.50	NC-08	Raffle Tickets	\$6.50
P51	Can A.A. Help Me Too? -	\$ 0.50	NC-52	Acceptance Booklet	\$2.00
P52	The A.A. Grapevine-	\$ 0.50			
P53	Co- Founders of A.A.	\$ 0.50			
P54	A.A. & Occupational Alco.	\$ 0.50			
P55	12 Steps Illustrated-	\$ 0.50			
P83	AA for the Alcoholic with SN	\$ 0.50			
P84	Many Paths to Spirituality	\$ 0.50			
P86	The "God" Word	\$ 0.50			
P87	AA for Alco/w/Mental Health Issues	\$ 0.50			
P90	Hispanic Women In AA	\$ 0.50			
P91	Experience Has Taught Us	\$0.50			